
Fill in the gaps

Soldier by Brian Cross & Daniel Gidlund

I'm  (1)____________  a fall

I'll be where you want me

I'm in your illusion

And I lose  (2)____________  in you

I'm  (3)____________  a fall

I'm now where you want me

Everywhere in your illusion

And I lose myself in you

I'll be your soldier

I'll be your fighter

Before the sky was falling down

I'll  (4)________  you with me

I'll take you with me

Before the sky was falling down

I'll be  (5)________  soldier

I'll be your fighter

Before the sky was falling down

I'll  (6)________  you  (7)________  me

I'll take you  (8)________  me

Before the sky was falling down...

I'll be your soldier

I'll be your fighter

Before the sky was falling down

I'll take you with me

I'll take you with me

Before the sky was falling down...

I'm taking a fall

All around where you want me

Everywhere in your illusion

And I  (9)________  myself in you

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. taking

2. myself

3. taking

4. take

5. your

6. take

7. with

8. with

9. lose
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